
（単位：人）

登 録 基 準 日 男 女 計 対 前 回 比

R7.6.1 19,466 20,115 39,581 -107

R7.3.1 19,518 20,170 39,688 -90

R6.12.1 19,571 20,207 39,778 -62

R6.9.1 19,589 20,251 39,840 -58

R6.6.1 19,589 20,309 39,898 -93

R6.3.1 19,644 20,347 39,991 -53

R5.12.1 19,653 20,391 40,044 -75

R5.9.1 19,692 20,427 40,119 -52

R5.6.1 19,737 20,434 40,171 -88

R5.3.1 19,788 20,471 40,259 -111

R4.12.1 19,832 20,538 40,370 -110

R4.9.1 19,878 20,602 40,480 -75

R4.6.1 19,891 20,664 40,555 -30

R4.3.1 19,895 20,690 40,585 -49

R3.12.1 19,902 20,732 40,634 -4

R3.9.1 19,899 20,739 40,638 -157

R3.6.1 19,982 20,813 40,795 -41

R3.3.1 19,989 20,847 40,836 -60

近年の定時登録における選挙人名簿登録者数の推移（諏訪市）


